
 1 

2022 – Fairway Gorge V12-V21 - Overall 
 

February 19, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Fairway Gorge Paddling Club 

 

Time Team Canoe Gender Age Heat 
Heat 
Place 

Division 
Place 

Overall 
Place 

0:39:10.782 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Men V12 Spec Men Open 2 1 1 1 

0:40:02.901 GCC Geronimo V12 Spec Men Open 2 2 2 2 

0:40:57.701 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Mixed V12 Spec Mixed Open 4 1 1 3 

0:41.27.487 Barking Bus Chasers V12 Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 4 2 1 4 

0:42:11.398 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Women V12 Spec Women Open 3 1 1 5 

0:42:29.634 FGPC IM Mixed 1 V12 Spec Women Masters 50+ 3 2 1 6 

0:42:44.152 HILO Peach Fuzz V12 Spec Women Masters 60+ 3 3 1 7 

0:43:00.128 FGPC OCDB V12 Spec Mixed Open 2 3 2 8 

0:44:18.531 Wolf Pack V12 Spec Mixed Open 4 3 3 9 

0:44:43.239 FGPC IM Mixed 2 V12 Spec Mixed Open 2 4 4 10 

0:44:54.032 SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers V12 Spec Mixed Open 5 1 5 11 

0:45:56.885 FGPC Huligans V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 1 6 12 

0:46:13.522 PROCS V12 Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 5 2 1 13 

0:46:18.774 Pearson PC Outrigger 1 V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 2 7 14 

0:47:15.676 FGPC Harrison Islanders V12 Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 3 1 15 

0:48:34.598 Pearson PC Outrigger 2 V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 4 8 16 

 

2022 – Fairway Gorge V12-V21 - Division 
 

February 19, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Fairway Gorge Paddling Club 

 

Time Team Canoe Gender Age Heat 
Heat 
Place 

Division 
Place 

Overall 
Place 

0:39:10.782 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Men V12 Spec Men Open 2 1 1 1 

0:40:02.901 GCC Geronimo V12 Spec Men Open 2 2 2 2 

0:41.27.487 Barking Bus Chasers V12 Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 4 2 1 4 

0:47:15.676 FGPC Harrison Islanders V12 Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 3 1 15 

0:46:13.522 PROCS V12 Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 5 2 1 13 

0:40:57.701 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Mixed V12 Spec Mixed Open 4 1 1 3 

0:43:00.128 FGPC OCDB V12 Spec Mixed Open 2 3 2 8 

0:44:18.531 Wolf Pack V12 Spec Mixed Open 4 3 3 9 

0:44:43.239 FGPC IM Mixed 2 V12 Spec Mixed Open 2 4 4 10 

0:44:54.032 SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers V12 Spec Mixed Open 5 1 5 11 

0:45:56.885 FGPC Huligans V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 1 6 12 

0:46:18.774 Pearson PC Outrigger 1 V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 2 7 14 

0:48:34.598 Pearson PC Outrigger 2 V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 4 8 16 

0:42:29.634 FGPC IM Mixed 1 V12 Spec Women Masters 50+ 3 2 1 6 

0:42:44.152 HILO Peach Fuzz V12 Spec Women Masters 60+ 3 3 1 7 

0:42:11.398 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Women V12 Spec Women Open 3 1 1 5 

 
  



 2 

2022 – Fairway Gorge V12-V21 - Heat 
 

February 19, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Fairway Gorge Paddling Club 

 

Time Team Canoe Gender Age Heat 
Heat 
Place 

Division 
Place 

Overall 
Place 

0:45:56.885 FGPC Huligans V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 1 6 12 

0:46:18.774 Pearson PC Outrigger 1 V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 2 7 14 

0:47:15.676 FGPC Harrison Islanders V12 Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 3 1 15 

0:48:34.598 Pearson PC Outrigger 2 V12 Spec Mixed Open 1 4 8 16 

0:39:10.782 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Men V12 Spec Men Open 2 1 1 1 

0:40:02.901 GCC Geronimo V12 Spec Men Open 2 2 2 2 

0:43:00.128 FGPC OCDB V12 Spec Mixed Open 2 3 2 8 

0:44:43.239 FGPC IM Mixed 2 V12 Spec Mixed Open 2 4 4 10 

0:42:11.398 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Women V12 Spec Women Open 3 1 1 5 

0:42:29.634 FGPC IM Mixed 1 V12 Spec Women Masters 50+ 3 2 1 6 

0:42:44.152 HILO Peach Fuzz V12 Spec Women Masters 60+ 3 3 1 7 

0:40:57.701 FGPC Gorge Outrigger Mixed V12 Spec Mixed Open 4 1 1 3 

0:41.27.487 Barking Bus Chasers V12 Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 4 2 1 4 

0:44:18.531 Wolf Pack V12 Spec Mixed Open 4 3 3 9 

0:44:54.032 SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers V12 Spec Mixed Open 5 1 5 11 

0:46:13.522 PROCS V12 Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 5 2 1 13 

 
 


